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Asphalt Task Group 
Industry Co-Chairs General Distribution List 

2013-2014 
No, First Last Representing 

Telephone 
Office 
Cell 

E-mail 

1.  Wade Anderson   
 Wade Anderson <wadea@ccallc.biz> 

2.  Jean Azoury   
 Jean Azoury <jazoury@ppcla.com> 

3.  Mark Belshe Rubberized Pavements Association  
 

Mark Belshe 
<mbelshe@rubberpavements.org> 

4.  Jerry Bland   
 Jerry Bland <jbland@matichicm.com> 

5.  Skip Brown   
 

Skip Brown 
<skipbrown@asphaltconsultingservices.co
m> 

6.  Toni Carroll Syar  
 Toni Carroll <tcarroll@syar.com> 

7.  Tom  Carter   
 Tom Carter <tcarter@twininginc.com> 

8.  Dan Chapman   
 

Dan Chapman 
<dchapman@securitypaving.com> 

9.  Mike Cook Graniterock  
 Mike Cook <mcook@graniterock.com> 

10.  John Corcoran   
 John Corcoran <mainc@earthlink.net> 

11.  Paul Curren   
 Paul Curren <paulc@pavengr.com> 

12.  Tim Denlay Knife River  
 Tim Denlay <tim.denlay@kniferiver.com> 

13.  Scott Dmytrow Telfer Oil  
 

Scott Dmytrow 
<scott.dmytrow@telferoil.com> 

14.  Steve Escobar APART  
 

Steven Escobar 
<stevee@apartshafter.com> 
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15.  Scott Fraser   
 

Scott Fraser 
<scottfraser@rjnoblecompany.com> 

16.  Alan French   
 Alan French <afrench@desilvagates.com> 

17.  Tony Fuentes   
 Tony Fuentes <tony.fuentes@cemex.com> 

18.  Don Goss Valero  
 Don Goss <donald.goss@valero.com> 

19.  Mike Hertax   
 Mike Herlax <mherlax@syar.com> 

20.  Gary Hicks 
Pavement Preservation Center 
CSU Chico 

 
 Gary Hicks <rghicks40@outlook.com> 

21.  Edgard Hitti Paramount Petroleum  Edgard Hitti <ehitti@ppcla.com> 

22.  Hans  Ho Telfer Oil  
 Hans Ho <hans.ho@telferoil.com> 

23.  Sallie Houston   
 

Sallie Houston 
<sallie.houston@slurry.com> 

24.  Bob Humer Asphalt Institute  
 Bob Humer <rhumer@asphaltinstitute.org> 

25.  Pat Imhoff   
 Pat Imhoff <pimhoff@calportland.com> 

26.  Rita Leahy   
 Rita Leahy <rleahy@calapa.net> 

27.  Tony Limas Granite Construction  
 Tony Limas <tony.limas@gcinc.com> 

28.  Stuart Mager   
 

Stuart Mager 
<smager@lehighcement.com> 
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29.  Pascal Mascarenhas   
 

Pascal Mascarenhas 
<mascarenhasp@vmcmail.com> 

30.  Brandon Milar   
 Brandon Milar <brandon.milar@mwv.com> 

31.  Sam Murao   
 Sam Murao <samm@ccallc.biz> 

32.  Michael Murray   
 Michael Murray <murraym@vmcmail.com> 

33.  Don Powell San Joaquin Refining  
 Don Powell <donp@sjr.com> 

34.  Michael Ramos   Michael Ramos <michael.ramos@sully-
miller.com> 

35.  Frank Rancadore   
 Frank Rancadore <ciccio891@aol.com> 

36.  Charlie Rea   
 Charley Rea <crea@calcima.org> 

37.  Greg Reader   
 

Greg Reader 
<greg.reader@georgereed.com> 

38.  Phillip Reader   
 

Phillip Reader 
<phil.reader@georgereed.com> 

39.  Tim Saenz   
 Tim Saenz <tsaenz@rmacompanies.com> 

40.  John Schmidt   
 John Schmidt <jschmidt@teichert.com> 

41.  Shakir Shatnawi SHATEC  
 

Shakir Shatnawi 
<sshatnawi@sbcglobal.net> 

42.  Franco Siño   
 Franco Siño <franco.sino@hanson.com> 
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43.  Roger Smith Pavement Preservation Center 
Chico 

 
 Roger Smith <rdsmith2009@gmail.com> 

44.  Jim St. Martin   
 Jim St.Martin <jstmartin@calapa.net> 

45.  Bob Staugaard APART  
 Bob Staugaard <bobs@apartshafter.com> 

46.  Ladd  Stephenson   
 Ladd Stephenson <lstephenson@syar.com> 

47.  Ron Stickel   
 Ron Stickel <rstickel@teichert.com> 

48.  Russell Snyder   
 Russell Snyder <rsnyder@calapa.net> 

49.  Patrick Terrell   
 

Patrick Terrell 
<patrick.terrell@skanska.com> 

50.  Jack Van Kirk   
 Jack Van Kirk <jack.vankirk@reed.net 

51.  Rene Vercruyssen   
 

Rene Vercruyssen 
<rene.vercruyssen@kniferiver.com> 

52.  Don Vivant Sully-Miller Contracting, Inc.  
 Don Vivant <dvivant@sully-miller.com> 

53.  Pat Whittey   
 

Patrick Whittey 
<pwhittey@roadscience.net> 

54.  Lisa  Wolf   
 Lisa Wolf <lwolf@roadsciencellc.com> 

55.  Hongbin Xie Graniterock  
 Hongbin Xie <hxie@graniterock.com> 

56.  Tracy Zubek   
 Tracy Zubek <tzubek@desilvagates.com> 
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